
            OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-Dickinson OBRA               

                                                                                

Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2992.00, Rider count = 83          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.422, Placings = 13, Pool = $  847.60                       

     2D Time = 17.922, Placings = 18, Pool = $  787.84                       

     3D Time = 18.422, Placings = 24, Pool = $  708.16                       

     4D Time = 19.422, Placings = 16, Pool = $  648.40                       

                     Not Placed = 12                                         

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.422 $212.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX        

   2nd 17.445 $178.00         TESS DOLEZAL on HH OHCEAN                      

   3rd 17.488 $153.00         BOBBIE MILLER on GOLDSEEKER RONA               

   4th 17.557 $119.00         SHAUSTA BLODGETT on TRESIBLE DEDUCTION         

   5th 17.582 $ 72.00         Hope Raley on MEADE IN FRANCE                  

Tie    17.582 $ 72.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

   7th 17.591 $ 42.00         SIGRID SCHEID on KL KASTONS PICK               

   8th 17.597                 BRITANY DIAZ on DUDES SPRING FLING             

   9th 17.615                 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             

  10th 17.715                 ALLENE NELSON on COWBOYS R KING                

  11th 17.763                 SIGRID SCHEID on BENNIE                        

  12th 17.867                 HALI BOMBACH on CASEYZ COWBOY                  

  13th 17.898                 ALEXIS ROSE on KODA                            

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.960 $197.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

   2nd 17.976 $165.00         Hope Raley on DISREGARD MY FRENCH              

   3rd 17.995 $142.00         TRISTA MANTELLI on GUYZ IM NOT EASY            

   4th 18.000 $110.00         CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   5th 18.001 $ 79.00         MIKAH SCHOCK on MIKAHS MASERATI                

   6th 18.032 $ 55.00         KAYLA OLIND on LIL RED                         

   7th 18.058 $ 39.00         ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on FLING TA FAMOUS           

   8th 18.078                 CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

   9th 18.097                 RAELYNN ROESLER on NOKETNTHISSHOWGIRL          

  10th 18.139                 LANA TIBBETTS on WHERETHESTARSALIGN            

  11th 18.140                 TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST            

  12th 18.150                 KAYLA ERICKSON on ALL THE SPEED U NEED         

  13th 18.221                 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on PIMPS A PLAYBOY           

Tie    18.221                 TRACEY ELLIG on SONNY N QUICK                  

  15th 18.226                 TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH                      

  16th 18.235                 LINDA VIGEN on NIFTY'S GENUINE BELLA           

  17th 18.313                 OLIVIA SCHOLLE on BS THIS LIONS FLYIN          

  18th 18.375         21-15   DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS                

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.424 $177.00         BECCA HILLERUD on SMGOLDPLATEDMERCEDES         

   2nd 18.512 $149.00         MIKAH SCHOCK on Willy Willy Fast                

   3rd 18.544 $127.00         TANA STAAL on CRUISIN RANGER                   

   4th 18.572 $ 99.00         KAYLA OLIND on CHROME                          

   5th 18.576 $ 71.00         TRACEY ELLIG on CASHIER OPENS EYES             

   6th 18.579 $ 50.00         VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

   7th 18.595 $ 35.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   8th 18.635                 TINA GRAHAM on TRM FRENCHMANMOONDECK           

   9th 18.701                 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             

  10th 18.704                 ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on BOONSMAL FRENCH GUY       

  11th 18.737                 CRISTIN MILLER on FLOWING SUNSPORT             



  12th 18.801                 CRISTIN MILLER on RARENS KENDALL               

  13th 18.811         *       Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

  14th 18.814                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

  15th 18.836                 SHANNON ELLIG on ZZ DOCS LIL TIGE              

  16th 18.924                 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

  17th 19.035                 MIKAH SCHOCK on Rev's Red Rocket               

  18th 19.039                 Lynn Hastings on Dandy Tyler Moore             

  19th 19.084                 TERESA WOLFF on DOLLY                          

  20th 19.088                 LESLEA WADE on BLUE BLAZEN BOON                

  21st 19.174                 TAYLOR BLODGETT on TAMMY                       

  22nd 19.268                 TINA GRAHAM on CTG LOVE OLE HAYDAY             

  23rd 19.310                 BAILEY ERICKSON on HEZA STREAKIN CORONA        

  24th 19.410                 NATALIE STEINER on Cut up Cash                 

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 19.528 $162.00         LEILANI MARTINEZ on COYOTES MAGNOLIA           

   2nd 19.557 $136.00         BOBBIE MILLER on SCR STREAKIN WIMPY            

   3rd 19.610 $117.00         JODIE KAUTZMAN on SADIES MIGHTY GUY            

   4th 19.721 $ 91.00         BRANDON HALL on CC QUIXOTE BUZZ                

   5th 19.750 $ 65.00         DANIELLE HAMILTON on JUSTAWANTABESMOOTH        

   6th 19.791 $ 45.00 Yes     Lisa Heiser on Rogue Dancer                    

   7th 19.902 $ 32.00         KAYLA WICKUM on PH BILLY BOB                   

   8th 19.932                 Hope Raley on Queen B                          

   9th 19.956                 TRACEY ELLIG on EYE OPENING FRECKLE            

  10th 20.064                 TRACEY ELLIG on IZZY                           

  11th 20.216         *       Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

  12th 20.376                 TESS DOLEZAL on HH CHASIN LADYBUGS             

  13th 20.635                 DEB WOLFF on MOON                              

  14th 20.769                 JUDI VEEDER on GL TUFF                         

  15th 20.987                 DAETYN QUIROZ on FIREWATERS CRUISER            

  16th 25.418                 MOLLY LOSING on SULTAN O MONTANA SUN           

N/T    900.000                Cory Nehring on KL Limitless love              

N/T    900.000                CALLIE VOLLMER on DOC O MISTER DRIFTER         

N/T    900.000                Cory Nehring on JUNIOR                         

N/T    918.040                MICHAELA KATHREIN on WATTA BELLE WRANGLER      

N/T    918.041                BRITANY DIAZ on A BLAZIN DUDE                  

N/T    918.154                RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             

N/T    918.553                KAYLA WICKUM on FRENCH SMOKEY SECRET           

N/T    919.132                RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK             

N/T    919.171                AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY            

N/T    919.520                ASHLEY LEE on HILTONS TRIP TA FAME              

N/T    920.960                TAYLOR MURRAY on OLE                           

N/T    923.247                CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             
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               OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-Dickinson OBRA             

                                                                                

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   320.00, Rider count = 20          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 17.582, Placings =  6, Pool = $  160.00                       

     2D Time = 18.082, Placings =  4, Pool = $   96.00                       

     3D Time = 18.582, Placings =  9, Pool = $   64.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.582 $ 96.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

   2nd 17.715 $ 64.00         ALLENE NELSON on COWBOYS R KING                

   3rd 17.960                 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

   4th 18.000                 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   5th 18.058                 ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on FLING TA FAMOUS           

   6th 18.078                 CHARELL SCHILLO on CW RUNSALOT                 

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.139 $ 58.00         LANA TIBBETTS on WHERETHESTARSALIGN            

   2nd 18.235 $ 38.00         LINDA VIGEN on NIFTY'S GENUINE BELLA           

   3rd 18.544                 TANA STAAL on CRUISIN RANGER                   

   4th 18.579                 VICTORIA ESKRIDGE on DE PACKIN FREIGHT         

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.704 $ 38.00         ELAYNE APPLEDOORN on BOONSMAL FRENCH GUY       

   2nd 18.811 $ 26.00 *       Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   3rd 18.814                 CATHY ROESLER on STREAKIN MOOLA                

   4th 19.039                 Lynn Hastings on Dandy Tyler Moore             

   5th 19.084                 TERESA WOLFF on DOLLY                          

   6th 19.610                 JODIE KAUTZMAN on SADIES MIGHTY GUY            

   7th 19.791         Yes     Lisa Heiser on Rogue Dancer                    

   8th 20.216         *       Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

   9th 20.635                 DEB WOLFF on MOON                              

N/T    923.247                CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

                                                                                

9:09 PM 07/24/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   

                OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-Dickinson OBRA             

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   192.00, Rider count = 12          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.595, Placings =  3, Pool = $   96.00                       

     2D Time = 19.095, Placings =  1, Pool = $   57.60                       

     3D Time = 20.095, Placings =  4, Pool = $   38.40                       

                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.595 $ 96.00         DACE DEMPEWOLF on WINDY                        

   2nd 18.737                 CRISTIN MILLER on FLOWING SUNSPORT             

   3rd 18.801                 CRISTIN MILLER on RARENS KENDALL               

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 19.174 $ 58.00         TAYLOR BLODGETT on TAMMY                       

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 20.287 $ 38.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 20.303                 LEXI CZAPIEWSKI on LACEY                       



   3rd 21.603                 NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            

   4th 43.783                 BROOKE CZAPIEWSKI on NIBBLE                    

N/T    900.000                Cory Nehring on KL Limitless love              

N/T    900.000                Cory Nehring on JUNIOR                         

N/T    900.000                CALLIE VOLLMER on DOC O MISTER DRIFTER         

N/T    920.960                TAYLOR MURRAY on OLE                           

                                                                                

9:09 PM 07/24/22       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1   

               OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-Dickinson OBRA             

                                                                                

Paying to 11 placings, Jackpot Total = $    96.00, Rider count = 12          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 20.287, Placings = 11, Pool = $   96.00                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 20.287 $ 18.00         DEMPSEY DEMPEWOLF on NELSINA                   

   2nd 27.402 $ 16.00         LETY DOLEZAL on HUSTLER                        

   3rd 29.765 $ 13.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   4th 35.564 $ 12.00         CHARLOTTE LOSING on KHAKI DUN IT               

   5th 36.968 $  9.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 

   6th 44.891 $  7.00         JEANINE LOSING on BANDITO DRAW                 

   7th 49.856 $  6.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO                            

   8th 54.969 $  5.00         PEYTON NIEUWSMA on BUCKLES                     

   9th 62.343 $  4.00         ADDISON NIEUWSMA on BUCKLES                    

  10th 68.203 $  3.00         CAMERON PRESTHUS on MAVERICK                   

  11th 83.569 $  3.00         SONORA RALEY on CHICKABEE                      

N/T    900.000                SHY BLODGETT on MCLOVIN                        

 


